RENNOVATION OF MANGALORE MAIN 
BRANCH,RBO-1 MANGALURU. 

2 Time allowed for completion. 120 days from the date of issue of work or-
der 

3 Quantum of Work  Complete work of Internal Electrical  Work of 
Parashuram Apartments 

4 Earnest Money Deposit. Rs.39000/-(Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand 
Only), To be submitted in the form of De-
mand Draft drawn in favour of Deputy Gen-
eral Manager (B&O), AO-6 Mangaluru and to 
be submitted physically at State Bank of In-
dia Administrative Office, Manjush Build-
ing, First Floor,  Bejai, Mangalore -

[...]

I/We do hereby undertake to execute and complete the whole or part of the work (as desired by 

you) at the respective rates which/I/We have quoted for the respective items of the Probable Bill 

of Quantities. 

I/We are depositing as Earnest Money a sum of Rs. 39,000/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand On-

ly) in favor of SBI, payable at Mangaluru along with this tender for due execution of the work at 

my/our tendered rates together with any variations in quantity which shall be adjusted by the 

Bank at prices based on our tendered rates.  I/We shall deposit further sum equivalent to 2% of